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Trail Menucourt

dimanche 17 mars 2024

Pl Dos
1 486
2 337
3 668
4 606
5 626
6 613
7 640
8 340
9 475

10 444

11 464

12 344

13 636

14 469

15 675

16 666

17 685

18 477

19 601

20 629

21 686

22 654

23 480

24 463

25 637

26 485

27 449

28 604

29 498

30 476

31 478

32 634

33 689

34 632

35 433

36 621

37 345

38 443

39 660

40 663

41 602

42 494

43 346

44 658

45 446

46 608

47 495

48 644

49 483

50 623

51 348

52 487

53 343

54 684

55 349

56 605

57 335

58 619

59 667

60 641

61 474

62 693

63 625

64 683

65 627

66 490

67 491

68 652

69 694

70 622

71 679

72 635

73 642

Nom-prénom

GELOT Nicolas
BEAUVAIS Alexis
ROLEA Eduard
JOLIOT Jean-Baptiste
LECROSNIER Antoine
LANGLAIS Guillaume
MARZAC Benoit
BERTHELOT Alexandre
ENGBERG Cedric
CLAUDE Edwin
DAUVERGNE Olivier
BONIGEN Adrien
MALRIC Hugo
DUHAMEL Jérémie
SCHOENSTEIN Damien
ROBIN Thibault
TERRAY Nicolas
FERNANDES Thierry
HOAREAU Xavier
LETEMPLIER Warren
THIRION Romain
PETIOT Sylvain
FRANCOIS Arnaud
CUINAS-GIL Frangois
MARCHAND Frédéric
GASNOT Jean-Louis
CRISSOT Frangois
HOUEE Daniel
GUYOMARD Patrice
FAIVRE Vanessa
FESTOR Laurent
MAIF Mohamed
VANDECASTEELE Nicolas
LOWE Dominique
CABON Remi

LE PAIRE Nicolas
BONNIN Antoine
CHEVREL Xavier
REBEYROLLE Jeremy
RINGOT Jéréme
HOCHET Noemie
GUILMIN Bruno
BOURGHELLE Vincent
RAIMBAULT Arnaud
CORNIER Claude
JOUEN Camille
GURSU Renan
MOLLET Dominique
GALIANA Alain

LE TENO Béatrice
BRACONNOT Cédric
GENDREAU Martin
BOILEAU Alexis
TANGUY Steven
BRUNET Benoit
JASON Wilfried
ARRIBAT Téo

LE LANN Antoine
ROHRMANN Gaélle
MASSAT Théo

ENEL MANDON Louis
VILARD Térence
LECOMTE Jerome
STEVELINCK Etienne
LEMOINE Timothée
GOUSSON Valentin
GRANADOS C Jersan E
PEGAS Laurent
WLODARCZYK Vincent
LE QUINTREC Alexandre
SIMONCINI Bruno
MALLET Jérémy
MENEGHETTI Thomas

Club

ISSOU RUNNING TRAIL
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

SO HOUILLES

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB MAGNY EN VEXIN

SO HOUILLES
VERNEUIL AC

SO HOUILLES
S/L PLM CONFLANS

ANDRESY ATHLETISME

SO HOUILLES
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME
US MERY AC

US MERY AC
SO HOUILLES

CA SPORTS

S/L PLM CONFLANS

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE D'HSBC FRANCE

Licence

2534957
2541865

2425104

1862661

1444925

1657087
1810272

120581
2005357

2597239

2197060

481626

2443779

2447886
2536866

2616839

2310755
1650288

Sx
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Temps

1h29'09
1h30'09
1h35'13
1h36'15
1h36'57
1h39'09
1h42'32
1h43'39
1h44'07
1h44'51
1h47'12
1h47'40
1h47'49
1h48'27
1h48'54
1h50'23
1h50'32
1h50'38
1h51'01
1h51'11
1h51'16
1h52'09
1h52'45
1h53'20
1h53'39
1h53'51
1h54'03
1h55'37
1h55'47
1h55'59
1h56'01
1h56'33
1h56'35
1h56'49
1h57'04
1h57'51
1h58'31
1h58'39
1h59'01
1h59'15
1h59'57
2h01'01
2h01'48
2h01'53
2h02'22
2h02'50
2h02'56
2h03'03
2h03'10
2h03'25
2h03'48
2h03'54
2h04'02
2h04'02
2h04'04
2h04'36
2h04'43
2h05'10
2h05'35
2h06'36
2h06'48
2h06'54
2h07'02
2h07'57
2h08'11
2h08'19
2h08'20
2h08'21
2h09'35
2h09'35
2h09'46
2h10'25
2h10'26

Ecart

a 1'00
a6'04
a7'06
a7'48
410'00
a13'23
a 1430
a 14'58
a 15'42
a18'03
a18'31
a 18'40
419'18
a 19'45
a21'14
a21'23
a2129
a21's52
a22'02
a22'07
a 23'00
a23'36
a24'11
a24'30
a24'42
a 24'54
42628
a26'38
a 26'50
a26'52
a27'24
a27'26
a 27'40
a 27'55
a28'42
42922
429'30
a29'52
a30'06
a30'48
a31'52
a32'39
a32'44
a33'13
a 3341
a 3347
a33'54
a 34'01
a34'16
a34'39
a 34'45
a34's53
a 34'53
a 34's5
a 3527
a35'34
a36'01
a36'26
43727
a37'39
a 37'45
a37's3
a38'48
a39'02
a39'10
a39'11
a39'12
24026
34026
24037
a41'16
a41'17

Moy
km/h

Par cat.

1° MOH/24
1° SEH/18
1° M1H/20
1° M2H/14
2° SEH/18
2° MOH/24
2° M1H/20
3° M1H/20
3° SEH/18
4° M1H/20
5° M1H/20
3° MOH/24
4° MOH/24
6° M1H/20
50 MOH/24
4° SEH/18
1° M3H/18
2° M2H/14
7° M1H/20
8° M1H/20
6° MOH/24
7° MOH/24
2° M3H/18
1° M4H/10
3° M3H/18
1° M5H/7
2° M4H/10
3° M4H/10
4° M4H/10
1° M1F/6
4° M3H/18
50 M3H/18
5° SEH/18
8° MOH/24
3° M2H/14
4° M2H/14
9° MOH/24
6° M3H/18
10° MOH/24
50 M2H/14
1° SEF/7

7° M3H/18
8° M3H/18
6° M2H/14
5° M4H/10
2° SEF/7

1° JUH/5

1° M2F/5
2° M5H/7
1° M4F/4
9° M1H/20
6° SEH/18
90 M3H/18
7° SEH/18
7° M2H/14
8° M2H/14
8° SEH/18
2° JUH/S

2° M2F/5
9° SEH/18
3° JUH/5
10° M3H/18
10° M1H/20
11° M1H/20
10° SEH/18
4° JUH/5
11° M3H/18
90 M2H/14
11° MOH/24
12° M1H/20
3° M5H/7
12° MOH/24
13° MOH/24

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15° M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
1°F
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34° M
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M
2°F
40° M
41°M
42°M
43°M
3°F
44°M
4° F
45°M
5°F
46° M
47°M
48° M
49°M
50° M
51°M
52°M
53°M
6°F
54° M
55°M
56° M
57°M
58°M
59° M
60° M
61°M
62°M
63° M
64° M
65°M
66° M
67° M

Résultats - Parcours 20 km
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4 B

Trail Menucourt

dimanche 17 mars 2024

Résultats - Parcours 20 km
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps Ecart P:lm‘/’hy Par cat. Par sexe
74 662 RIGAL Tristan S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME 2480853 M 2h10'36 a4127 14° MOH/24 68° M
75 341 BESCONT Isabelle S/L ATHLETIC CLUB MAGNY EN VEXIN 163002 F 2h10'53 a41'44 1° M5F/3 7°F
76 434 CANOA MARTINEZ Leonardo M 2h11'06 a41's7 15° MOH/24 69° M
77 336 ASSENFI Vincent Hicham M 2h11'48 a42'39 11° SEH/18 70° M
78 472 DURA Stanislas M 2h12'02 a42'53 12° SEH/18 71°M
79 616 LAURENT Philippe FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 805461 M 2h12'18 a43'09 4° M5H/7 72°M
80 496 GUTIERREZ Luis Enrique M 2h12'19 a43'10 6° M4H/10 73°M
81 651  PAYS Valérie F 2h12'34 a43'25 1° MOF/6 8°F
82 676 SENEZ Emmanuel M 2h13'23 a44'14 12° M3H/18 74°M
83 468 DIJOUX Jean M 2h13'47 a44'38 16° MOH/24 75°M
84 673  SALAUN Loic M 2h14'11 a45'02 17° MOH/24 76° M
85 611 LABAT LABOURDETTE Robin M 2h15'53 a 46'44 18° MOH/24 77°M
86 678  SIMON Ludovic M 2h16'23 a47'14 13° M3H/18 78°M
87 653 PENSART Andre EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME * 2140401 M 2h16'38 a47'29 1° M6H/5 79°M
88 682 SPITALE Anne [ 2h16'57 a47'48 2° M1F/6 9° F
89 645 MOURIGAL Denis SO HOUILLES 156067 M 2h17'48 a48'39 2° M6H/5 80° M
20 435 CARVAJAL RIOS Juan Alberto M 2h18'38 24929 19° MOH/24 81°M
91 630 LOCARINI Laurent M 2h19'06 a49'57 13° M1H/20 82°M
92 430 BUREL Sébastien M 2h19'23 a50'14 14° M3H/18 83°M
93 664 RIVET Bastien M 2h19'49 a 50'40 20° MOH/24 84° M
94 334 ARMELLINO Marc M 2h19'50 a 50'41 14° M1H/20 85°M
95 620 LE MARRE Julie F 2h20'38 a 5129 3° M2F/5 10° F
96 681 SOULTANE Carole SO HOUILLES 2537682 F 2h21'08 a51'59 3° M1F/6 11°F
97 677 SIGONNEAU Laurent M 2h21'16 a 52'07 7° M4H/10 86° M
98 646 O BAVAMIAN Kevin M 2h21'17 a52'08 13° SEH/18 87°M
929 692  VIERS Audrey [ 2h21'18 a 52'09 3° SEF/7 12°F
100 648 OUBAHI Pierre M 2h21'27 a52'18 5° M5H/7 88° M
101 440 CHALMET Fabrice M 2h21'57 a52'48 15° M3H/18 89° M
102 338 BECHET Jérome M 2h22'06 a52's57 10° M2H/14 90° M
103 670 ROUGIER Pierre M 2h22'29 a 5320 14° SEH/18 91°M
104 484 GANDON Eric M 2h22'32 a 5323 16° M3H/18 92°M
105 617 LE COUTOUR Bruno SO HOUILLES 1004519 M 2h22'48 a53'39 6° M5H/7 93° M
106 489 GODARD Mathieu M 2h23'10 a 54'01 15° M1H/20 94°M
107 445 CLEMENT Bastien M 2h23'18 a 54'09 21° MOH/24 95°M
108 493 GUILLON Solenne [ 2h23'25 a54'16 2° MOF/6 13°F
109 655 PLUNET Marléne LIB'AIR'TRAIL 2409093 [ 2h23'40 a 5431 4° M1F/6 14° F
110 671 ROUKX Olivier S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME 2529170 M 2h24'10 a55'01 16° M1H/20 96° M
111 466 DEMAISON Emmanuel M 2h24'22 a55'13 8° M4H/10 97°M
112 688 TRUSSON Nathan M 2h25'19 a56'10 15° SEH/18 98° M
113 669 ROLLAND Christel EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME * 1814188 [ 2h25'34 a 56'25 1° M3F/2 15° F
114 431 BUTTGENBACH Joanna F 2h26'04 a 56'55 4° SEF/7 16° F
115 659 REBEYROLLE Caroline F 2h26'22 a57'13 3° MOF/6 17°F
116 615 LAROCHE Christelle S/L PLM CONFLANS 2355217 F 2h28'08 a 58'59 4° M2F/5 18°F
117 482 FREBOURG Maité F 2h29'46 a 1h00'37 4° MOF/6 19° F
118 481 FREBOURG Damien M 2h29'46 a 1h00'37 22° MOH/24 99° M
119 690 VERDALLE Jérémie M 2h30'31 a 1h01'22 23° MOH/24 100° M
120 465 DE CARDES Cyrille M 2h31'21 a 1h02'12 9° M4H/10  101° M
121 500 HARRANGER Joél EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME * 419858 M 2h32'11 a 1h03'02 1° M8H/1 102° M
122 631 LOONIS Dominique M 2h34'02 a 1h04'53 3° M6H/5 103° M
123 614 LARDILLIER Maria-Alcina S/L PLM CONFLANS 1698729 [ 2h34'03 a 1h04'54 2° M4F/4 20° F
124 633 MAGDALENA Géraldine SO HOUILLES 1561298 F 2h34'09 a 1h05'00 2° M5F/3 21°F
125 643 MODELO Bernard CSM ROSNY-SUR-SEINE 2534932 M 2h35'08 a 1h05'59 7° M5H/7 104° M
126 603 HOSATTE Fabien M 2h35'55 a 1h06'46 17° M3H/18 105° M
127 656 PORTIER Alexandre M 2h35'59 a 1h06'50 11° M2H/14 106° M
128 447  COSSERAT Laurent M 2h38'06 a 1h08'57 4° M6H/5 107° M
129 680 SIZAIRE BOULO Coline F 2h38'09 a 1h09'00 1° JUF/2 22°F
130 672 RUDET-COLLEAU Maia [ 2h38'09 a 1h09'00 2° JUF/2 23°F
131 610 KUBIAK Jean Marc EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME * 2535657 M 2h39'29 a 1h10'20 18° M3H/18 108° M
132 657 POURON Tracy EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME * 2595484 [ 2h39'32 a 1h10'23 5° SEF/7 24° F
133 350 BRUNET Coraline [ 2h41'01 a 1h11's52 5° M1F/6 25° F
134 687 TRAVERSIE Gérome M 2h41'21 a1h12'12 10° M4H/10 109° M
135 624 LEBOUCHE Sylvain M 2h42'22 a 1h13'13 17° M1H/20 110°M
136 442  CHEVILLARD Romain M 2h42'24 a 1h13'15 5° JUH/5 111°M
137 691  VIENNOT William C.C. TAVERNY ATHLETISME 1993826 M 2h42'24 a 1h13'15 24° MOH/24 112°M
138 432 CABOCHE Christophe DOMONT ATHLETISME 511142 M 2h42'27 a 1h13'18 12° M2H/14 113° M
139 600 HERBLOT Cedric M 2h42'30 a 1h1321 18° M1H/20 114°M
140 339 BELLENGUEZ Arnaud M 2h42'31 a 1h13'22 13° M2H/14 115° M
141 695 ZITOUNI Sandyd M 2h43'21 a 1h14'12 16° SEH/18 116°M
142 492 GRANGER Benjamin M 2h44'02 a 1h14'53 17° SEH/18 117°M
143 628 LEPAGE Philippe M 2h44'45 a 1h15'36 5° M6H/5 118°M
144 665 ROBIC Céline [ 2h44'53 a 1h15'44 6° M1F/6 26° F
145 347 BOUTTIER Jaklin [ 2h46'40 a1h17'31 3° M5F/3 27° F

L146 479  FRAISSE Camille F 2h47'21 a 1h18'12 6° SEF/7 28°F
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4 B
dimanche 17 mars 2024
Reésultats - Parcours 20 km
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps Ecart m“‘/)hy Par cat. Par sexe
147 473 EGO Hélene F 2h47'49 a 1h18'40 2° M3F/2 29° F
148 661 RENAUDIN Isabelle S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME 1903724 F 2h48'12 a 1h19'03 3° M4F/4 30°F
149 488 GIORDANO Philippe S/L PLM CONFLANS 2309473 M 2h58'41 a 1h29'32 14° M2H/14 119°M
150 618 LE DREO Claire F 3h05'29 a 1h36'20 7° SEF/7 31°F
151 612 LAIRD Marie Rose [ 3h39'15 a 2h10'06 4° M4F/4 32°F
152 499 HARPON Marina F 3h39'15 a 2h10'06 5° M2F/5 33°F
Disqualifiés (2)
DSQ 609 KHIARI Amelle F  Disqualifié
DSQ 436 CATTANEO Julien M Disqualifié
\, J
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